
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 1st Semester 2024-25 

:�ن اُردو �م ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ رول � ــــــــــــــــــــ ��دوم    

 �ر� دن �ان � �ز د�  د� وا��

)�(�ن �ب � �ل     2024-09-12 �ات 

 2024-09-13 � �رے ر�لؐ ، ا�ء، �، ���   

 2024-09-14 � � �رت +  �“�رے ر�ل”   

 2024-09-16 � )�(�رج � � �ل: �ن   

)���، ا�ء(�رے     2024-09-18 �ھ 

 2024-09-19 �ات �رے � �   

 2024-09-20 � � �� وا�، ا�ء، �، ���   

 2024-09-21 � "� �رت  "وا� � ��   

 2024-09-23 � "� � �ل: �ن   

 2024-09-24 � �+  ���+ ا� “�� اور ��”   

 2024-09-25 �ھ � �رت +  �“�� اور ��”   

 2024-09-26 �ات �+���+ ا� “ �� ا�”   

 2024-09-27 � � �رت+ �“ �� ا�”   

)ا� � �(� �      � 28-09-2024 

 2024-09-30 � �ٹ �ٹ � �� �ر، ا�ء، �، ���   

 2024-10-01 � )�(�ٹ �ٹ � �� �ر �   

 2024-10-02 �ھ )�(�، ا�ء، �    

 2024-10-03 �ات �م �� � ��ہ   

 2024-10-04 � � ��ہ  ا�ق �م    

 

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus 
Revision Test Schedule 1st Semester 2024-25 
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject English Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

16-09-24 Mon Unit 1 Reading, dictation    

17-09-24 Tue Unit 1 exercise, synonyms    

18-09-24 Wed Unit 1  sentences,     

19-09-24 Thu Essay my father    

20-09-24 Fri Unit 2 Reading , dictation    

21-09-24 Sat Unit 2 exercise, synonyms    

23-09-24 Mon 
Unit2 sentences , 

comprehension 
   

      24-09-24 Tue Worksheet 1,2,3    

25-09-24 Wed Essay caring grand mother    

26-09-24 Thu Essay my friendly cousin    

27-09-24 Fri Unit 4 reading , dictation    

28-09-24 Sat 
Unit4 exercise exercise, 

synonyms, sentences 
   

30-09-24 Mon 
Unit5  reading , dictation, 

exercise 
   

01-10-24 Tuey 
Unit 5 comprehension, 

sentences 
   

02-10-24 Wed 
Use of present continuous 

tense(sentences ) 
   

03-10-24 Thu Full syllabus    

04-10-24 Friday Essays    

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject English Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

16-09-24 Mon Unit 1 Reading, dictation    

17-09-24 Tue Unit 1 exercise, synonyms    

18-09-24 Wed Unit 1  sentences,     

19-09-24 Thu Essay my father    

20-09-24 Fri Unit 2 Reading , dictation    

21-09-24 Sat Unit 2 exercise, synonyms    

23-09-24 Mon 
Unit2 sentences , 

comprehension 
   

      24-09-24 Tue Worksheet 1,2,3    

25-09-24 Wed Essay caring grand mother    

26-09-24 Thu Essay my friendly cousin    

27-09-24 Fri Unit 4 reading , dictation    

28-09-24 Sat 
Unit4 exercise exercise, 

synonyms, sentences 
   

30-09-24 Mon 
Unit5  reading , dictation, 

exercise 
   

01-10-24 Tuey 
Unit 5 comprehension, 

sentences 
   

02-10-24 Wed 
Use of present continuous 

tense(sentences ) 
   

03-10-24 Thu Full syllabus    

04-10-24 Friday Essays    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject G-K Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

14-9-24 Sat  اور ا�� �ار ��)�،�(    

17-9-24 Tue  �٫(ا�� آداب ز���(    

18-9-24 Wed               Water +Ex (Full)    

19-9-24 Thurs 
Introduction to computer 

Sq(1-5) 
   

21-9-24 Sat 
Introduction to computer 

( LQ1) 
   

23-9-24 Mon  �٫(آ�� ��ں � ا�ن�(    

24-9-24 Tue Solar system Q(1-3)    

25-9-24 Wed Solar system Q(4-5)+Ex    

26-9-24 Thurs  اور � د�ت)�(    

27-9-24 Fri More about animals Q(1-3)    

28-9-24 Sat 
More about animals 

LQ1+Ex 
   

30-9-24 Mon 
Key board & Mouse.  

Q(1-5) 
   

1-10-24 Tue 
Key board &Mouse 

LQ1+Ex 
   

2-10-24 Wed  روزہ)�(    

3-10-24 Thurs All units (short questions)    

4-10-24 Fri All units (long questions)    

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject G-K Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

14-9-24 Sat  ا�� �ار �� اور)�،�(    

17-9-24 Tue  �٫(ا�� آداب ز���(    

18-9-24 Wed               Water +Ex (Full)    

19-9-24 Thurs 
Introduction to computer 

Sq(1-5) 
   

21-9-24 Sat 
Introduction to computer 

( LQ1) 
   

23-9-24 Mon  �٫(آ�� ��ں � ا�ن�(    

24-9-24 Tue Solar system Q(1-3)    

25-9-24 Wed Solar system Q(4-5)+Ex    

26-9-24 Thurs  � د�ت اور)�(    

27-9-24 Fri More about animals Q(1-3)    

28-9-24 Sat 
More about animals 

LQ1+Ex 
   

30-9-24 Mon 
Key board & Mouse. Q(1-

5) 
   

1-10-24 Tue 
Key board &Mouse 

LQ1+Ex 
   

2-10-24 Wed  روزہ)�(    

3-10-24 Thurs All units (short questions)    

4-10-24 Fri All units (long questions)    

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject DRAWING Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

17-09-24 Tue Test  House , Apple     

19-09-24 Thu  Test Orange , Radish    

24-09-24 Tue  Test  umbrella , Apricot    

26-09-24 Thu Test watermelon, turnip     

31-09-24 Tue Test ice cream , tree    

02-10-24 Thu Test clock    

 

-------------------------- 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject DRAWING Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

17-09-24 Tue Test  House , Apple     

19-09-24 Thu  Test Orange , Radish    

24-09-24 Tue  Test  umbrella , Apricot    

26-09-24 Thu Test watermelon, turnip     

31-09-24 Tue Test ice cream , tree    

02-10-24 Thu Test clock    

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject DRAWING Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

17-09-24 Tue Test  House , Apple     

19-09-24 Thu  Test Orange , Radish    

24-09-24 Tue  Test  umbrella , Apricot    

26-09-24 Thu Test watermelon, turnip     

31-09-24 Tue Test ice cream , tree    

02-10-24 Thu Test clock    

 

-------------------------- 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject DRAWING Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

17-09-24 Tue Test  House , Apple     

19-09-24 Thu  Test Orange , Radish    

24-09-24 Tue  Test  umbrella , Apricot    

26-09-24 Thu Test watermelon, turnip     

31-09-24 Tue Test ice cream , tree    

02-10-24 Thu Test clock    

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject Maths. Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

14-09-2024 Sat Page 3, 10, 11    

17-09-2024 Tue Page 13, 14, 15    

18-09-2024 Wed Page 19, 20 + Definitions    

19-09-2024 Thu Page 22, 23, 25    

21-09-2024 Sat Unit # 1 (Full)    

23-09-2024 Mon Page 30, 31    

24-09-2024 Tue Page 34    

25-09-2024 Wed Page 38, 39, 41    

26-09-2024 Thu Page 46, 47, 49    

27-09-2024 Fri Page 53, 56, 57    

28-09-2024 Sat Unit # 2 (Subtraction) Full part    

30-09-2024 Mon Page 89, 90    

01-10-2024 Tue Page 92, 93, 96    

02-10-2024 Wed Page 98, 99, 136    

03-10-2024 Thu Unit # 3 Fraction (Full)    

04-10-2024 Fri 
Unit # 2 Addition + 

Subtraction 
   

 

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL 

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) 
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25 

Subject Maths. Class: II Section: Green Roll # _____ 

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign 

14-09-2024 Sat Page 3, 10, 11    

17-09-2024 Tue Page 13, 14, 15    

18-09-2024 Wed Page 19, 20 + Definitions    

19-09-2024 Thu Page 22, 23, 25    

21-09-2024 Sat Unit # 1 (Full)    

23-09-2024 Mon Page 30, 31    

24-09-2024 Tue Page 34    

25-09-2024 Wed Page 38, 39, 41    

26-09-2024 Thu Page 46, 47, 49    

27-09-2024 Fri Page 53, 56, 57    

28-09-2024 Sat Unit # 2 (Subtraction) Full part    

30-09-2024 Mon Page 89, 90    

01-10-2024 Tue Page 92, 93, 96    

02-10-2024 Wed Page 98, 99, 136    

03-10-2024 Thu Unit # 3 Fraction (Full)    

04-10-2024 Fri 
Unit # 2 Addition + 

Subtraction 
   

 


